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08/31/2013
08/01/2009 - | $196.045.00
07/31/2013
06/01/2009 - | $84.700.00
05/31/2010
05/20/2009 - | $573.113.00
06/30/2010
05/12/2009 - | $163.017.00
12/31/2013
09/01/2008 - | $14.000.00
12/31/2008
07/01/2008 - | $15.000.00
06/30/2009

Co-PI

Co-PI |

PI

PI

PI

PI

Co-PI

Co-PI

Co-PI |
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National Institute of
Environmental Health
Sciences (NIEHS)

National Institute of
Environmental Health
Sciences

Strategic Environmental
Research Defense
Program

California Air Resources
Board

National Institute of
Environmental Health
Sciences (NIEHS)

National Science
Foundation
National Institute of
Health

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
California Air Resources
Board

National Paint and
Coatings Association
U.S. Environmental
Protection Agency

US. Environmental
Protection Agency

National Science
Foundation

California Air Resources
Board

California Air Resources
Board

Supplement: Wearable
Nanosensors Array Real-Time
Monitoring of Diesel and
Gasoline Exhaust Exposure
Supplement: Wearable
Nanosensors Array Real-Time
Monitoring of Diesel and
Gasoline Exhaust Exposure
New Tools for Estimating and
Managing Local/ Regional
Air Quality Impacts of
Prescribed Burns

Comparison of PM-PEMS for
the HDUIT Program with a
1065 Compliant PM (Mobile)
Laboratory

Supplement: Wearable
Nanosensors Array Real-Time
Monitoring of Diesel and
Gasoline Exhaust Exposure
REU supplement to CAREER
grant

Wearable Nanosensor Array
for Real-Time Monitoring of
Diesel and Gasoline Exhaust
Photochemical Assessment
Monitoring Stations (PAMS)
Development of Updated
ARB Solvent Cleaning
Inventory

Paint and Architectural
Coatings Case Study

Air Quality and Emissions
Measurement at the
University of California,
Riverside

Air Quality and Emissions
Measurement at the
University of California,
Riverside

REU experience (CAREER
award supplement)
Evaluation of the New
European Methodology for
Determination of Particle
Number Emissions and its
Potential in California for In-
use Screening

Measurement Allowance
Project

06/01/2008 -
05/31/2009

06/01/2008 -
05/31/2009

03/01/2008 -
02/28/2014

12/18/2007 -
12/31/2008

08/15/2007 -
05/31/2008

08/01/2007 -
07/01/2008
08/01/2007 -
05/01/2011

06/25/2007 -
11/30/2007
05/01/2007 -
11/01/2008

10/01/2006 -
10/01/2007
08/01/2006 -
06/30/2008

08/01/2006 -
09/01/2007

07/01/2006 -
06/01/2007
06/01/2006 -
08/01/2008

06/01/2006 -
09/01/2007

$99.714.00

$110.625.00

$1.600.000.00

$284.667.00

$4.500.00

$12.500.00

$2,217,587.00

$19.000.00

$249.343.00

$335.,000.00

$37.200.00

$110.000.00

$12.500.00

$259.286.00

$84.682.00
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U.S. Environmental
Protection Agency

California Air Resources
Board

City of Los Angeles

California Air Resources
Board

Environmental Protection
Agency

Environmental Protection
Agency

UC Riverside Academic
Senate

National Science
Foundation

National Science
Foundation (CAREER)
California Air Resources
Board

Veteran Affairs, Loma
Linda

U.S. Environmental
Protection Agency

Detroit Diesel Corporation

California Air Resources
Board

Air Quality and Emissions
Measurement at the
University of California,
Riverside

Approach for Air Resources
Board Particulate Matter
Speciation Profile
Development for On- and
Off-Road Sources
Measurement of Regulated
and Toxic Emissions From
City of Los Angeles Vehicles
The Development of Exhaust
Speciation Profiles for
Commercial Jet Engines

270,000 (90,000 sub to UCR)
EPA Star Grant - PhD
Bethany Warren - "Influence
of Relative Humidity and
Temperature on Secondary
Organic Aerosol Formation)
Utilization of a Next-
Generation Environmental
Chamber Facility for
Chemical Mechanism and
VOC Reactivity Evaluation
Faculty Fellowship

Research experience
undergraduate (REU
supplement to NSF CAREER
award)

Investigations of Secondary
Organic Aerosol Processes
Development of In-field
Diesel PM Compliance
Method for Stationary and
Portable CI Engines
Preventing Jet Fuel and Noise
Induced Hearing Loss

Air Quality and Emissions
Measurement at the
University of California,
Riverside

Tractor In-Cabin Air Quality
Study

Evaluation of the Heavy-Duty v

Diesel Engine Not-To-Exceed
Regulation

06/01/2006 -
09/01/2007

04/01/2006 -
12/01/2007

10/01/2005 -
10/01/2005

08/01/2005 -
06/01/2006

07/11/2005 -
07/12/2008

07/01/2005 -
06/01/2006

07/01/2005 -
06/01/2006
07/01/2005 -
06/01/2006

07/01/2005 -
06/01/2010
06/01/2005 -
07/01/2008

01/01/2005 -
12/01/2007
01/01/2005 -
12/31/2005

07/01/2004 -
12/01/2004

05/01/2004 -

05/01/2006

$70.000.00

$699.911.00

$450,000.00

$43.013.00

$175.000.00

$2.200.00

$12.500.00

$400.001.00

$300.000.00

$42.300.00

$127.100.00

$110.175.00

$400.000.00
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SCAQMD

SERDP(subcontracted
from Desert Research
Institute)

California Environmental
Protection Agency and
California Air Resources
Board

Subcontract to Los
Amigos Research and
Education
Institute,Funded by
Health Effects Institute

National Science
Foundation

California Energy
Commission(subcontract
from UCR)

Health Effects
Institute(subcontract from
UCLA)

Riverside County

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Reactivity and Availability
Studies of VOC Species
Found in Architectural

Coatings and Mobile Sources

Emissions from Department
of Defense Off-road Diesel
Sources

$2.488M overall; 1.0M to
UCR

Literature Searches for
Internal Combustion Engine
Air Toxic Emissions and
Particulate Matter Mass
Measurement and Physical
Characterization

Scanning Electrical Mobility
Spectrometer as follow on to
“Generation and
Characterization of Diesel
Exhaust for Human
Exposures: Pilot Study”

Ammonia: Organic Chemistry

and Secondary Organic
Aerosol Yield in the
Troposphere

Measurement of Carbonyls
and PM from uncontrolled
and controlled back-up

generators

Exacerbation of Allergenic
Inflammation in the Lower
Respiratory Tract by diesel
exhaust particles

Mira Loma Indoor/Outdoor
Air Quality Study

Mira Loma Indoor/Outdoor
Air Quality Study

08/01/2003 -
07/01/2004

07/01/2003 -
04/01/2007

06/01/2003 -
06/01/2004

03/01/2003 -
08/01/2003

03/01/2003 -
02/01/2005

12/01/2002 -
11/01/2003

01/01/2002 -
09/01/2006

09/01/2001 -
08/01/2002
09/01/2001 -
08/01/2002

$200,000.00

$2.400.000.00

$64.519.00

$50.000.00

$174.144.00

$35.000.00

$282.118.00

$325.000.00

$50,000.00
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Teaching *

(Courses starting with: 0 = Lower Division, 1 = Upper Division, 2 = Graduate)

Course

ENVE 133

CEE 233

HNPG 151
HNPG 015/16/17
ENVE 160A/CHE
160A

ENVE 160B

CHE 160B

CEE 125

ENVE 120

CEE 202
ENVE 135

Name

Fundamentals of Air Pollution
Engineering

Advanced Air Pollution Control
Engineering

Individual Projects in Research or
Creative Activity

Freshman Honors Ignition Seminar
Senior Chemical and Environmental
Engineering Lab — Fluids
Mechanics/Mass Tranfer

Senior Environmental Engineering
Lab — Air Quality

Senior Chemical Engineering Lab —
Transport/Kinetics

Analytical Methods for Chemical and
Environmental Engineers

Unit Operations and Processes in
Environmental Engineering
Transport Phenomena

Fate and Transport of Environmental
Contaminants

Number of
times

19

9

12

8

1

12

N0

winyna

(] WOJ) 2BUA

Approx #
students
45

123207 PIAE

10

15

15

80

25

50

40

15

15
10

*Individual study, graduate seminar, special topics, research for units, etc. not listed.





